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St. Olaf Tostrud Classic - 2/21/2025

Tostrud Center, St. Olaf College

Results

Men 60 Meter Dash
===================================================================

Facility Rec: F  6.83  2012        Garfield Powell, Iowa Central

    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#

===================================================================

Preliminaries

  1 Yawson, Ricky Kwabena     FR Hamline                   6.93Q  1

  2 Alfaro Diedrich, Sean     SR St. Scholastica           7.15Q  2

  3 Thomas, Reece             SR Hamline                   7.10q  1

  4 Otis, Mickey              SO Hamline                   7.20q  1

  5 Schaffer, Dawson          JR Hamline                   7.25q  2

  6 Feika, Augustine          FR Hamline                   7.32q  2

  7 Jones, Max                FR Carleton                  7.33q  2

  8 Powell, Danny             SO Macalester                7.36q  1

  9 Demetriades, Theo         JR Carleton                  7.45   2

 10 Cumps, Julian             SR St. Olaf                  7.49   2

 11 Ronning, Carter           FR Hamline                   7.52   1

 12 Guadagno, Vincent         FR Hamline                   7.69   2

 13 Lapinski, Will            SO St. Olaf                  7.76   1

 14 Amberg, Kaeden            JR Hamline                   7.93   1

 15 Muteba, Andre             FR North Centra              8.27   2

Men 60 Meter Dash
=======================================================================

Facility Rec: F  6.83  2012        Garfield Powell, Iowa Central

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

Finals

  1 Yawson, Ricky Kwabena     FR Hamline                   6.91

  2 Alfaro Diedrich, Sean     SR St. Scholastica           7.17

  3 Otis, Mickey              SO Hamline                   7.19

  4 Feika, Augustine          FR Hamline                   7.28

  5 Jones, Max                FR Carleton                  7.32

  6 Schaffer, Dawson          JR Hamline                   7.32

  7 Powell, Danny             SO Macalester                7.34

Men 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================

Facility Rec: F 21.80  2024        Jacob Parent, Bethel

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points

==========================================================================

  1 Heitler, Arlo             SR Macalester               22.34   5

  2 Yawson, Ricky Kwabena     FR Hamline                  22.41   5

  3 Thomas, Reece             SR Hamline                  23.13   3

  4 Williams, Michael         FR Hamline                  23.61   1

  5 Alfaro Diedrich, Sean     SR St. Scholastica          23.66   4

  6 Nathan, Asher             SO Carleton                 23.68   3

  7 Jones, Luke               FR St. Olaf                 23.81   2

  8 Henry, Duke               FR Hamline                  23.85   6

  9 Feika, Augustine          FR Hamline                  23.94   1

 10 Otis, Mickey              SO Hamline                  24.05   2

 11 Schonebaum, Henry         JR Macalester               24.14   1

 12 Gunderson, Tyler          SR St. Olaf                 24.42   4

 13 Prosen, Emmet             FR St. Scholastica          24.48   5

 14 Kogut, Jacob              SR Macalester               24.51   4

 15 Jones, Max                FR Carleton                 24.53   5

 16 Kummer, David             FR St. Olaf                 24.62   3

***Trent Beseth (St. Scholastica)
Shot Put:  18.29 #1 in NCAA Div. 3***
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....Men 200 Meter Dash

 17 Powell, Danny             SO Macalester               24.82   1

 18 Lange, Henrik             JR St. Olaf                 25.49   6

 19 Guadagno, Vincent         FR Hamline                  25.73   2

 20 Amberg, Kaeden            JR Hamline                  25.75   3

 21 Alemayehu, EJ             FR Hamline                  26.53   2

Men 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================

Facility Rec: F 48.04  2006        Nate Olson, UW Lacrosse

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points

==========================================================================

  1 Nathan, Asher             SO Carleton                 52.66   1

          24.432 (24.432)      52.657 (28.225)

  2 Alexander, James          FR Carleton                 53.09   1

          24.502 (24.502)      53.089 (28.587)

  3 Schonebaum, Henry         JR Macalester               53.22   2

          24.823 (24.823)      53.218 (28.395)

  4 Prosen, Emmet             FR St. Scholastica          54.57   2

          25.633 (25.633)      54.569 (28.936)

  5 Goyke, David              FR Hamline                  55.14   1

          25.662 (25.662)      55.132 (29.470)

  6 Malecha, Thomas           JR Macalester               55.17   1

          25.838 (25.838)      55.162 (29.324)

Men 600 Meter Run
==========================================================================

Facility Rec: F 1:20.36  2019        Karl Klamm, Bethel

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points

==========================================================================

  1 Kubicek, Noah             JR St. Scholastica        1:22.47   2

          25.883 (25.883)      53.573 (27.690)    1:22.464 (28.891)

  2 Bullock, Jackson          FR St. Olaf               1:23.58   2

          26.100 (26.100)      54.344 (28.244)    1:23.577 (29.233)

  3 Martin, Zach              SO St. Olaf               1:23.96   2

          26.283 (26.283)      54.558 (28.275)    1:23.958 (29.400)

  4 Douglas, Derek            SR St. Scholastica        1:24.65   1

          25.896 (25.896)      54.110 (28.214)    1:24.649 (30.539)

  5 Ali, Kalid                SR Macalester             1:25.20   1

          26.165 (26.165)      54.235 (28.070)    1:25.194 (30.959)

  6 Ortiz, Raul               SR Hamline                1:28.57   2

          27.264 (27.264)      56.494 (29.230)    1:28.566 (32.072)

  7 Maakestad, Harry          JR St. Olaf               1:28.95   1

          26.782 (26.782)      56.025 (29.243)    1:28.944 (32.919)

  8 Madrid, Thomas            FR St. Olaf               1:29.10   1

          28.680 (28.680)      58.585 (29.905)    1:29.100 (30.515)

  9 Schmidt, Otto             SR St. Olaf               1:30.19   1

          28.061 (28.061)      58.226 (30.165)    1:30.181 (31.955)

Men 800 Meter Run
==========================================================================

Facility Rec: F 1:52.53  2006        Jeff Zodda, Col. of New Jersey

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points

==========================================================================

  1 Nemecek, Lance            JR St. Olaf               1:56.40   2

          27.639 (27.639)      56.492 (28.853)    1:26.681 (30.189)    1:56.393 (29.712)
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....Men 800 Meter Run

  2 Olsson, Tor               SR Macalester             1:57.23   2

          28.008 (28.008)      56.897 (28.889)    1:26.912 (30.015)    1:57.228 (30.316)

  3 Scheider, Daniel          JR Carleton               1:58.01   2

          27.281 (27.281)      56.458 (29.177)    1:27.629 (31.171)    1:58.004 (30.375)

  4 Cozine, Ethan             SO St. Olaf               1:58.98   2

          28.816 (28.816)      57.778 (28.962)    1:27.916 (30.138)    1:58.972 (31.056)

  5 Johnson, Henry            SO St. Olaf               1:59.74   1

          28.765 (28.765)      58.166 (29.401)    1:28.186 (30.020)    1:59.740 (31.554)

  6 Reiter, Samuel            SO Carleton               2:03.19   1

          30.603 (30.603)    1:01.685 (31.082)    1:32.551 (30.866)    2:03.185 (30.634)

  7 Lebakken, Jay             JR Macalester             2:04.13   1

          29.414 (29.414)      59.239 (29.825)    1:31.299 (32.060)    2:04.121 (32.822)

  8 Kayfes, Jeffrey           JR St. Scholastica        2:08.39   1

          30.619 (30.619)    1:02.594 (31.975)    1:35.454 (32.860)    2:08.388 (32.934)

  9 Bartsch, Zachary          FR St. Scholastica        2:11.09   1

          30.581 (30.581)    1:01.937 (31.356)    1:35.600 (33.663)    2:11.086 (35.486)

 10 Li, Brandon               FR Hamline                2:11.13   1

          31.063 (31.063)    1:03.628 (32.565)    1:37.784 (34.156)    2:11.123 (33.339)

 11 Htoo, Aye Roh             FR Hamline                2:23.35   1

          32.902 (32.902)    1:08.055 (35.153)    1:46.193 (38.138)    2:23.342 (37.149)

 -- Bittner, Alex             JR St. Olaf                   DNF   2

          28.603 (28.603)      58.152 (29.549)    1:30.587 (32.435)

Men 1000 Meter Run
==========================================================================

Facility Rec: F 2:27.61  2016        Paul Escher, St. Olaf

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points

==========================================================================

  1 Hartney, Sean             SR St. Olaf               2:29.76   2

          28.731 (28.731)      57.969 (29.238)    1:27.832 (29.863)    1:58.295 (30.463)

        2:29.752 (31.457)

  2 Coffey, Olaf              SR St. Olaf               2:31.18   2

          29.078 (29.078)      58.189 (29.111)    1:28.172 (29.983)    1:59.064 (30.892)

        2:31.171 (32.107)

  3 Moore, Cullen             JR St. Olaf               2:32.09   2

          29.779 (29.779)      59.112 (29.333)    1:29.180 (30.068)    2:00.038 (30.858)

        2:32.081 (32.043)

  4 Fells, Christian          SO St. Olaf               2:34.40   2

          30.097 (30.097)      59.669 (29.572)    1:30.625 (30.956)    2:02.845 (32.220)

        2:34.391 (31.546)

  5 Bjork, Alex               SO St. Olaf               2:36.71   2

          30.490 (30.490)    1:01.112 (30.622)    1:32.718 (31.606)    2:04.497 (31.779)

        2:36.708 (32.211)

  6 Marsh, Jackson            SR St. Olaf               2:38.22   2

          30.576 (30.576)    1:00.962 (30.386)    1:32.470 (31.508)    2:05.152 (32.682)

        2:38.213 (33.061)

  7 Drieslen, Jameson         FR St. Olaf               2:38.70   1

          30.100 (30.100)    1:02.635 (32.535)    1:35.339 (32.704)    2:08.589 (33.250)

        2:38.695 (30.106)

  8 Niemi, Ashton             SO St. Scholastica        2:38.95   1

          30.919 (30.919)    1:03.278 (32.359)    1:35.823 (32.545)    2:07.876 (32.053)

        2:38.945 (31.069)

  9 Chamberlin, Owen          JR St. Olaf               2:40.79   1

          29.833 (29.833)    1:02.365 (32.532)    1:34.884 (32.519)    2:08.247 (33.363)

        2:40.789 (32.542)
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 10 Lange, Emerson            JR Carleton               2:40.98   2

          32.232 (32.232)    1:03.735 (31.503)    1:35.734 (31.999)    2:08.405 (32.671)

        2:40.979 (32.574)

 11 Baatrup-Sabo, Jakob       SR St. Olaf               2:44.16   1

          30.512 (30.512)    1:02.921 (32.409)    1:35.962 (33.041)    2:10.736 (34.774)

        2:44.152 (33.416)

 12 Larsen-Schmidt, Micah     FR St. Olaf               2:44.39   1

          30.166 (30.166)    1:02.269 (32.103)    1:35.047 (32.778)    2:09.138 (34.091)

        2:44.382 (35.244)

 13 Silberman, Ronen          FR Carleton               2:47.29   1

          30.768 (30.768)    1:03.250 (32.482)    1:36.303 (33.053)    2:11.064 (34.761)

        2:47.281 (36.217)

 14 Olson, Jesse              SO St. Olaf               2:59.91   1

          32.277 (32.277)    1:07.010 (34.733)    1:43.750 (36.740)    2:22.315 (38.565)

        2:59.907 (37.592)

Men 1 Mile Run
==========================================================================

Facility Rec: F 4:08.46  2017        Joe Coffey, St. Olaf

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points

==========================================================================

  1 Boone, Calvin             SR St. Scholastica        4:12.05   2

          32.544 (32.544)    1:03.392 (30.848)    1:34.410 (31.018)    2:05.326 (30.916)

        2:36.279 (30.953)    3:07.633 (31.354)    3:39.937 (32.304)    4:12.044 (32.107)

  2 Dewall, Lars              SR St. Scholastica        4:15.54   2

          32.171 (32.171)    1:03.076 (30.905)    1:34.170 (31.094)    2:05.080 (30.910)

        2:36.000 (30.920)    3:07.869 (31.869)    3:40.177 (32.308)    4:15.533 (35.356)

  3 Max, Parker               JR St. Olaf               4:20.95   2

          34.434 (34.434)    1:05.344 (30.910)    1:37.385 (32.041)    2:09.887 (32.502)

        2:43.379 (33.492)    3:15.883 (32.504)    3:48.784 (32.901)    4:20.948 (32.164)

  4 McKee, Reece              SR Macalester             4:21.48   2

          33.820 (33.820)    1:04.592 (30.772)    1:36.608 (32.016)    2:09.270 (32.662)

        2:42.442 (33.172)    3:16.015 (33.573)    3:49.224 (33.209)    4:21.473 (32.249)

  5 Edwards, Tyler            JR Macalester             4:22.06   2

          34.180 (34.180)    1:04.863 (30.683)    1:36.900 (32.037)    2:09.629 (32.729)

        2:42.820 (33.191)    3:16.366 (33.546)    3:50.016 (33.650)    4:22.051 (32.035)

  6 Ihrke, Nick               SR Macalester             4:22.16   2

          34.725 (34.725)    1:05.759 (31.034)    1:37.785 (32.026)    2:10.255 (32.470)

        2:43.117 (32.862)    3:15.739 (32.622)    3:49.098 (33.359)    4:22.160 (33.062)

  7 Martel, Ethan             SO St. Olaf               4:29.85   2

          35.102 (35.102)    1:07.815 (32.713)    1:41.240 (33.425)    2:15.458 (34.218)

        2:49.478 (34.020)    3:24.095 (34.617)    3:58.121 (34.026)    4:29.850 (31.729)

  8 Neu, Nathan               SR St. Scholastica        4:30.37   2

          35.438 (35.438)    1:08.075 (32.637)    1:41.592 (33.517)    2:15.734 (34.142)

        2:49.869 (34.135)    3:24.471 (34.602)    3:56.930 (32.459)    4:30.365 (33.435)

  9 Riley, Jack               FR Macalester             4:30.63   1

          33.903 (33.903)    1:07.470 (33.567)    1:42.401 (34.931)    2:17.971 (35.570)

        2:52.745 (34.774)    3:26.794 (34.049)    3:59.811 (33.017)    4:30.625 (30.814)

 10 Lafferty, Owen            SO Macalester             4:30.65   1

          34.776 (34.776)    1:07.698 (32.922)    1:42.775 (35.077)    2:18.221 (35.446)

        2:53.471 (35.250)    3:27.208 (33.737)    4:00.218 (33.010)    4:30.647 (30.429)

 11 Crotteau, Ben             SR Macalester             4:30.77   2

          34.396 (34.396)    1:05.983 (31.587)    1:37.989 (32.006)    2:10.837 (32.848)

        2:45.122 (34.285)    3:20.573 (35.451)    3:57.058 (36.485)    4:30.768 (33.710)
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....Men 1 Mile Run

 12 Hoisington, Quinn         SO Macalester             4:30.89   2

          34.952 (34.952)    1:07.595 (32.643)    1:41.018 (33.423)    2:15.210 (34.192)

        2:49.374 (34.164)    3:24.177 (34.803)    3:58.445 (34.268)    4:30.890 (32.445)

 13 Hatlevig, Caleb           FR Macalester             4:35.19   1

          33.699 (33.699)    1:07.233 (33.534)    1:42.203 (34.970)    2:17.737 (35.534)

        2:53.337 (35.600)    3:27.553 (34.216)    4:01.539 (33.986)    4:35.182 (33.643)

 14 Thompson, Kyle            FR Carleton               4:38.34   1

          35.700 (35.700)    1:09.063 (33.363)    1:43.805 (34.742)    2:18.481 (34.676)

        2:53.111 (34.630)    3:28.292 (35.181)    4:03.149 (34.857)    4:38.338 (35.189)

 15 Olson, Lucas              FR St. Olaf               4:38.67   2

          35.691 (35.691)    1:08.351 (32.660)    1:42.055 (33.704)    2:16.286 (34.231)

        2:51.395 (35.109)    3:27.283 (35.888)    4:03.381 (36.098)    4:38.661 (35.280)

 16 McFetridge, Jack          JR St. Olaf               4:38.72   1

          35.136 (35.136)    1:08.444 (33.308)    1:43.461 (35.017)    2:18.203 (34.742)

        2:53.998 (35.795)    3:29.191 (35.193)    4:04.053 (34.862)    4:38.720 (34.667)

 17 Thompson, Gabe            SO Macalester             4:38.75   1

          34.526 (34.526)    1:08.191 (33.665)    1:43.172 (34.981)    2:18.445 (35.273)

        2:53.217 (34.772)    3:27.935 (34.718)    4:02.777 (34.842)    4:38.741 (35.964)

 18 Mazor, Ben                SR Carleton               4:39.20   1

          35.950 (35.950)    1:09.567 (33.617)    1:43.965 (34.398)    2:18.723 (34.758)

        2:53.665 (34.942)    3:28.690 (35.025)    4:03.341 (34.651)    4:39.200 (35.859)

 19 Danielson, Albert            Unattached             5:05.83   1

          37.499 (37.499)    1:13.957 (36.458)    1:51.577 (37.620)    2:30.063 (38.486)

        3:10.710 (40.647)    3:52.557 (41.847)    4:31.849 (39.292)    5:05.829 (33.980)

 20 Moses, Maddox             FR Hamline                5:09.33   1

          37.777 (37.777)    1:14.097 (36.320)    1:51.313 (37.216)    2:29.764 (38.451)

        3:10.363 (40.599)    3:50.842 (40.479)    4:30.824 (39.982)    5:09.325 (38.501)

 21 Hatlevig, Ike             SR Macalester             5:13.85   1

          37.991 (37.991)    1:13.513 (35.522)    1:50.824 (37.311)    2:29.409 (38.585)

        3:10.137 (40.728)    3:52.820 (42.683)    4:33.670 (40.850)    5:13.846 (40.176)

 -- Madell, Joe               SR Macalester                 DNF   1

          34.956 (34.956)    1:08.726 (33.770)    1:44.079 (35.353)    2:19.477 (35.398)

Men 3000 Meter Run
=======================================================================

Facility Rec: F 8:13.99  2015        Grant Wintheiser, St. Olaf

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1 Kaye, Lex                 SO St. Olaf               8:59.44

            36.56 (36.56)      1:11.93 (35.37)      1:48.47 (36.54)      2:24.70 (36.23)

          3:01.29 (36.59)      3:37.45 (36.16)      4:13.86 (36.41)      4:50.71 (36.85)

          5:27.15 (36.44)      6:03.43 (36.28)      6:39.52 (36.09)      7:15.63 (36.11)

          7:50.50 (34.87)      8:24.83 (34.33)     8:59.431 (34.61)

  2 Brown, Travis             FR Carleton               9:02.96

            36.34 (36.34)      1:11.80 (35.46)      1:48.27 (36.47)      2:24.58 (36.31)

          3:01.08 (36.50)      3:37.21 (36.13)      4:13.65 (36.44)      4:50.56 (36.91)

          5:27.40 (36.84)      6:03.66 (36.26)      6:39.81 (36.15)      7:16.41 (36.60)

          7:51.99 (35.58)      8:27.91 (35.92)     9:02.960 (35.06)

  3 Bernstein, Ryan           JR Carleton               9:03.77

            36.40 (36.40)      1:12.25 (35.85)      1:48.76 (36.51)      2:25.02 (36.26)

          3:01.41 (36.39)      3:37.74 (36.33)      4:14.23 (36.49)      4:51.47 (37.24)

          5:27.46 (35.99)      6:04.01 (36.55)      6:40.12 (36.11)      7:16.28 (36.16)

          7:51.79 (35.51)      8:27.58 (35.79)     9:03.763 (36.19)
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  4 Malchow, Nathaniel        SO Carleton               9:06.63

            37.13 (37.13)      1:12.88 (35.75)      1:49.68 (36.80)      2:25.69 (36.01)

          3:02.07 (36.38)      3:38.29 (36.22)      4:14.43 (36.14)      4:51.62 (37.19)

          5:27.69 (36.07)      6:03.30 (35.61)      6:39.45 (36.15)      7:16.03 (36.58)

          7:52.44 (36.41)      8:29.64 (37.20)     9:06.621 (36.99)

  5 Jamison, Andrew           JR Carleton               9:09.60

            36.94 (36.94)      1:12.75 (35.81)      1:49.42 (36.67)      2:25.28 (35.86)

          3:01.79 (36.51)      3:38.03 (36.24)      4:14.67 (36.64)      4:50.96 (36.29)

          5:26.95 (35.99)      6:03.86 (36.91)      6:40.39 (36.53)      7:17.30 (36.91)

          7:55.24 (37.94)      8:33.48 (38.24)     9:09.597 (36.13)

  6 Gundersen, Cooper         FR St. Olaf               9:18.77

            35.76 (35.76)      1:12.52 (36.76)      1:49.16 (36.64)      2:25.54 (36.38)

          3:02.40 (36.86)      3:39.19 (36.79)      4:16.95 (37.76)      4:55.06 (38.11)

          5:33.03 (37.97)      6:11.30 (38.27)      6:49.25 (37.95)      7:27.63 (38.38)

          8:06.03 (38.40)      8:43.80 (37.77)     9:18.770 (34.98)

  7 Deaver, Jack              JR St. Olaf               9:19.99

            32.11 (32.11)      1:06.43 (34.32)      1:41.85 (35.42)      2:18.09 (36.24)

          2:54.54 (36.45)      3:31.49 (36.95)      4:08.87 (37.38)      4:46.98 (38.11)

          5:25.28 (38.30)      6:03.91 (38.63)      6:42.46 (38.55)      7:21.72 (39.26)

          8:01.34 (39.62)      8:40.86 (39.52)     9:19.981 (39.13)

  8 Crisp, Andrew             FR St. Olaf               9:24.17

            37.40 (37.40)      1:13.01 (35.61)      1:50.02 (37.01)      2:26.12 (36.10)

          3:02.65 (36.53)      3:39.65 (37.00)      4:17.62 (37.97)      4:55.64 (38.02)

          5:34.18 (38.54)      6:13.80 (39.62)      6:53.68 (39.88)      7:33.39 (39.71)

          8:11.75 (38.36)      8:49.67 (37.92)     9:24.161 (34.50)

  9 Torstenson, Torte         SO Carleton               9:24.60

            35.70 (35.70)      1:11.53 (35.83)      1:47.94 (36.41)      2:24.45 (36.51)

          3:00.81 (36.36)      3:36.95 (36.14)      4:13.58 (36.63)      4:51.34 (37.76)

          5:29.44 (38.10)      6:07.97 (38.53)      6:47.78 (39.81)      7:27.17 (39.39)

          8:06.49 (39.32)      8:45.54 (39.05)     9:24.593 (39.06)

 10 Tuggle, Wade              FR Hamline                9:57.18

            39.96 (39.96)      1:20.56 (40.60)      2:00.79 (40.23)      2:40.47 (39.68)

          3:19.38 (38.91)      3:58.87 (39.49)      4:38.64 (39.77)      5:18.49 (39.85)

          5:58.94 (40.45)      6:39.64 (40.70)      7:19.13 (39.49)      7:59.42 (40.29)

          8:40.03 (40.61)      9:19.80 (39.77)     9:57.179 (37.39)

 11 Taylor, Trevor            FR Hamline               10:04.10

            39.64 (39.64)      1:20.64 (41.00)      2:01.68 (41.04)      2:40.85 (39.17)

          3:20.15 (39.30)      4:00.34 (40.19)      4:41.14 (40.80)      5:22.01 (40.87)

          6:03.03 (41.02)      6:44.13 (41.10)      7:25.63 (41.50)      8:06.90 (41.27)

          8:49.06 (42.16)      9:28.84 (39.78)    10:04.094 (35.27)

 -- Roetter Gresback, Jasper  SO Hamline                    DNF

            40.86 (40.86)      1:22.11 (41.25)      2:03.61 (41.50)      2:46.62 (43.01)

          3:28.73 (42.11)      4:09.82 (41.09)      4:51.76 (41.94)      5:34.45 (42.69)

          6:17.90 (43.45)      7:02.02 (44.12)      7:47.43 (45.41)

Men 60 Meter Hurdles
===================================================================

Facility Rec: F  7.88  2023        Devon Montgomery, Unattached

    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#

===================================================================

Preliminaries

  1 Lightner, Jackson         SO Hamline                   8.52Q  1

  2 Escobar Pearson, Cristia  FR St. Olaf                  8.55Q  2

  3 Suah, Morris              SO Hamline                   8.56q  2

  4 Kaster, Soren             SO Carleton                  8.83q  1
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....Men 60 Meter Hurdles

  5 Stefanowicz, Sebastian    JR Macalester                8.84q  1

  6 Hoelzel, Gavin            SO St. Olaf                  9.04q  2

  7 Anderson, Reese           SO Carleton                  9.12q  2

  8 Mahamud, Hamza            JR Macalester                9.30q  1

  9 Bassett, Jackson          SR St. Olaf                  9.38   2

 10 Cogley, Andrew            SR St. Olaf                  9.44   1

 11 Powell, Danny             SO Macalester                9.62   2

 12 Alemayehu, EJ             FR Hamline                  11.42   1

Men 60 Meter Hurdles
=======================================================================

Facility Rec: F  7.88  2023        Devon Montgomery, Unattached

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

Finals

  1 Lightner, Jackson         SO Hamline                   8.49

  2 Suah, Morris              SO Hamline                   8.61

  3 Escobar Pearson, Cristia  FR St. Olaf                  8.79

  4 Stefanowicz, Sebastian    JR Macalester                8.92

  5 Hoelzel, Gavin            SO St. Olaf                  9.19

  6 Mahamud, Hamza            JR Macalester                9.40

Men 4x200 Meter Relay
=======================================================================

    School                                               Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1 St. Olaf  'B'                                       1:34.80

     1) Kummer, David FR                2) Gunderson, Tyler SR

     3) Fisher, Charlie SO              4) Lange, Henrik JR

 -- St. Olaf  'A'                                            DQ         zone violation 2nd

     1) Escobar Pearson, Cristian FR    2) Eenigenburg, Jakob FR

     3) Jones, Luke FR                  4) Vogel, Gavin FR

Men 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================

Facility Rec: F 3:16.36  2006        UW La Crosse

                         Marcinek, Olson, Doble, Deterville

    School                                               Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1 St. Olaf  'A'                                       3:29.09

     1) Vogel, Gavin FR                 2) Nemecek, Lance JR

     3) Bittner, Alex JR                4) Hartney, Sean SR

  2 St. Olaf  'B'                                       3:31.98

     1) Eenigenburg, Jakob FR           2) Bullock, Jackson FR

     3) Martin, Zach SO                 4) Coffey, Olaf SR

  3 St. Olaf  'C'                                       3:36.21

     1) Bjork, Alex SO                  2) Fitzgerald, Ignatius JR

     3) Marsh, Jackson SR               4) Drieslen, Jameson FR

Men High Jump
=================================================================================

Facility Rec: F 2.11m  2006        Andy Stoecken, Loras

    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points

=================================================================================
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Results

....Men High Jump

  1 Suah, Morris              SO Hamline                  1.87m    6-01.50

     1.57 1.62 1.67 1.72 1.77 1.82 1.87 1.92

      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O   XO  XXO    X

  2 Cogley, Andrew            SR St. Olaf                 1.82m    5-11.50

     1.57 1.62 1.67 1.72 1.77 1.82 1.87

      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O  XXX

  3 Gueye, Abdoul             FR Hamline                  1.77m    5-09.75

     1.57 1.62 1.67 1.72 1.77 1.82

      PPP  PPP   XO    O  XXO  XXX

  4 Eggleston, Colten         FR Hamline                  1.72m    5-07.75

     1.57 1.62 1.67 1.72 1.77

        O    O    O   XO  XXX

  5 Lee, Iain                 JR Hamline                 J1.72m    5-07.75

     1.57 1.62 1.67 1.72 1.77

      PPP  PPP    O  XXO  XXX

  6 Lapinski, Will            SO St. Olaf                 1.67m    5-05.75

     1.57 1.62 1.67 1.72

      PPP  PPP    O  XXX

  7 Kaster, Soren             SO Carleton                 1.62m    5-03.75

     1.57 1.62 1.67

      XXO    O  XXX

 -- Heldman, Lucas            FR Carleton                    NH

     1.57 1.62 1.67 1.72

      PPP  PPP  PPP  XXX

Men Pole Vault
=================================================================================

Facility Rec: F 5.52m  2016        Jeff Coover, Unattached

    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points

=================================================================================

  1 Schloeder, Austin         SO Hamline                  4.90m   16-00.75

     2.50 2.65 2.80 2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40 3.55 3.70 3.85 4.00 4.15 4.30 4.45 4.60 4.75 4.90 5.00

      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  XXO   XO  XXO  XXX

  2 Gates, James              FR Carleton                 4.45m   14-07.25

     2.50 2.65 2.80 2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40 3.55 3.70 3.85 4.00 4.15 4.30 4.45 4.60

      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O   XO    O    O  XXX

  3 Kaster, Soren             SO Carleton                J4.45m   14-07.25

     2.50 2.65 2.80 2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40 3.55 3.70 3.85 4.00 4.15 4.30 4.45 4.60

      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP   XO  PPP   XO    O  XXX

  4 Ream, Joe                 JR Gustavus Adolphus        4.15m   13-07.25

     2.50 2.65 2.80 2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40 3.55 3.70 3.85 4.00 4.15 4.30

      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O    O   XO  XXX

  5 Marzinske, Logan          SR Gustavus Adolphus        4.00m   13-01.50

     2.50 2.65 2.80 2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40 3.55 3.70 3.85 4.00 4.15

      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP   XO    O   XO  XXX

  6 Hoelzel, Gavin            SO St. Olaf                J4.00m   13-01.50

     2.50 2.65 2.80 2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40 3.55 3.70 3.85 4.00 4.15

      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O    O  XXO  XXX

  7 Anderson, Reese           SO Carleton                J4.00m   13-01.50

     2.50 2.65 2.80 2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40 3.55 3.70 3.85 4.00 4.15

      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O    O  XXO  XXO  XXX

  8 Palmer, Alex              FR Gustavus Adolphus        3.85m   12-07.50

     2.50 2.65 2.80 2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40 3.55 3.70 3.85 4.00

      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP   XO    O  XXX
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....Men Pole Vault

  9 Peterson, Trey            SO St. Olaf                J3.85m   12-07.50

     2.50 2.65 2.80 2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40 3.55 3.70 3.85 4.00

      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O    O    O   XO  XXX

 10 Engstrom, Oliver          JR Hamline                 J3.85m   12-07.50

     2.50 2.65 2.80 2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40 3.55 3.70 3.85 4.00

      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  XXO  XXO  XXX

 11 Adams, Tim                SR Carleton                 3.70m   12-01.50

     2.50 2.65 2.80 2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40 3.55 3.70 3.85

      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O   XO  XXX

 12 Cran, Ian                 FR Hamline                  3.55m   11-07.75

     2.50 2.65 2.80 2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40 3.55 3.70

      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  PPP    O    O  XXX

 13 Menter, Forest            JR St. Olaf                 3.40m   11-01.75

     2.50 2.65 2.80 2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40 3.55

      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O  XXX

 14 Wallace, Ansel            SO Carleton                 3.25m   10-08.00

     2.50 2.65 2.80 2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40

      PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O    O  XXX

 14 Olson, Jesse              SO St. Olaf                 3.25m   10-08.00

     2.50 2.65 2.80 2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40

      PPP  PPP    O  PPP    O    O  XXX

 16 Collins, Spencer          SO St. Olaf                J3.25m   10-08.00

     2.50 2.65 2.80 2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40

      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP   XO  XXX

 17 Frankel, Charlie          SO Macalester              J3.25m   10-08.00

     2.50 2.65 2.80 2.95 3.10 3.25 3.40

      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  XXO  XXO  XXX

Men Long Jump
=================================================================================

Facility Rec: F 7.53m  2006        Greg Tyson, Heidelberg

    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points

=================================================================================

  1 Albertson, Max            SO St. Olaf                 6.89m   22-07.25

      FOUL  6.89m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  6.89m

  2 Mahowald, Anthony         FR St. Scholastica          6.51m   21-04.25

      6.51m  FOUL  PASS  PASS  PASS  PASS

  3 Moo, Eh Ler               SR St. Olaf                 6.46m   21-02.50

      FOUL  FOUL  6.30m  6.19m  6.14m  6.46m

  4 Henry, Duke               FR Hamline                  6.40m   21-00.00

      6.40m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL

  5 Erickson, Matthew         SO St. Scholastica          6.35m   20-10.00

      6.10m  FOUL  5.96m  FOUL  6.15m  6.35m

  6 Cumps, Rik                FR St. Olaf                 6.34m   20-09.75

      FOUL  5.84m  5.98m  6.01m  6.34m  6.22m

  7 Budiman, Josiah           JR Hamline                  6.27m   20-07.00

      FOUL  5.80m  6.24m  6.27m  6.12m  6.04m

  8 Charlton, Josh            SR St. Olaf                 6.08m   19-11.50

      FOUL  FOUL  6.08m  FOUL  FOUL  4.85m

  9 Mensah, Ataa              FR Macalester               5.98m   19-07.50

      5.97m  FOUL  5.98m  5.88m  PASS  PASS

 10 Wang, Kevin               JR Macalester               5.75m   18-10.50

      5.75m  FOUL  FOUL

 11 Ronning, Carter           FR Hamline                  5.27m   17-03.50

      FOUL  5.27m  5.01m



Fast Finish Results - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:46 PM  2/21/2025  Page 10

St. Olaf Tostrud Classic - 2/21/2025

Tostrud Center, St. Olaf College

Results

Men Triple Jump
=================================================================================

Facility Rec: F 14.61m  2006        Tony Gregory, Cabrini

    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points

=================================================================================

  1 Watson, Isaiah            FR Hamline                 13.46m   44-02.00

      12.67m  13.46m  13.39m  12.75m  13.39m  PASS

  2 Hodin, Riley              SR Macalester              13.34m   43-09.25

      FOUL  13.10m  13.20m  FOUL  FOUL  13.34m

  3 Mensah, Ataa              FR Macalester              13.01m   42-08.25

      FOUL  13.01m  FOUL  PASS  PASS  PASS

  4 Erickson, Matthew         SO St. Scholastica         12.61m   41-04.50

      12.61m  FOUL  12.59m  PASS  PASS  PASS

  5 Cline-Cole, Ethan         SR Carleton                12.36m   40-06.75

      12.24m  FOUL  12.02m  12.27m  FOUL  12.36m

  6 Lee, Iain                 JR Hamline                 11.92m   39-01.25

      11.92m  11.57m  11.43m  11.24m  11.64m  11.80m

  7 Thomas, Max               JR St. Olaf                11.54m   37-10.50

      FOUL  11.54m  11.22m  FOUL  FOUL  11.13m

Men Shot Put
====================================================================================

Facility Rec: F 17.77m  2006        Uzoma Orji, Mass. Inst. of Tech.

    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H# Points

====================================================================================

  1 Beseth, Trent             JR St. Scholastica         18.29mF  60-00.25  2

      16.10m  17.82m  18.29m  FOUL  ND  ND

  2 Kardonsky, Kale           FR St. Olaf                15.25m   50-00.50  2

      15.25m  FOUL  15.16m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL

  3 Monreal, Joshua           SO St. Scholastica         15.07m   49-05.50  2

      14.56m  FOUL  14.12m  FOUL  15.07m  14.78m

  4 Gruenes, Sam              FR Concordia-St. Paul      13.31m   43-08.00  2

      12.32m  12.26m  13.31m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL

  4 Porto, Artur              FR Macalester              13.31m   43-08.00  2

      12.71m  13.06m  FOUL  12.79m  13.31m  FOUL

  4 Massey, Harry             SO Hamline                 13.31m   43-08.00  1

      12.12m  12.90m  13.30m  13.31m  13.07m  13.01m

  7 Pettis, Keyshawn          JR Concordia-St. Paul      13.03m   42-09.00  2

      FOUL  FOUL  13.03m  FOUL  12.93m  FOUL

  8 Mills, Austin             JR Macalester              12.71m   41-08.50  2

      11.72m  12.71m  12.45m  11.92m  12.36m  FOUL

  9 Edo-Ohanba, Esosa         SO St. Olaf                12.55m   41-02.25  2

      12.05m  12.49m  12.55m  FOUL  12.42m  FOUL

 10 Sundquist, Mason          FR St. Scholastica         12.08m   39-07.75  2

      FOUL  12.07m  12.08m

 11 Herman, Eddie             FR Hamline                 11.48m   37-08.00  1

      10.88m  11.25m  11.48m

 12 Morris, Noah              SR Carleton                10.85m   35-07.25  1

      10.85m  10.60m  10.53m

 13 Demetriades, Theo         JR Carleton                10.29m   33-09.25  1

      9.95m  10.03m  10.29m

 14 Ewing, Jacob              FR Hamline                  9.91m   32-06.25  1

      9.26m  9.91m  FOUL

 15 Cromer, Michael           FR Hamline                  9.56m   31-04.50  1

      9.56m  9.38m  9.45m

 16 Gill, Doug                SO Hamline                  9.29m   30-05.75  1

      9.29m  8.82m  FOUL
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....Men Shot Put

 17 Olson, Jesse              SO St. Olaf                 8.68m   28-05.75  1

      8.68m  8.49m  8.18m

 -- Perez, Lorenzo            FR Hamline                   FOUL             1

      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL

 -- Koch, Leo                 FR Macalester                FOUL             1

      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL

Men Weight Throw
====================================================================================

Facility Rec: F 20.82m  2006        Kevin Becker, UW La Crosse

    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H# Points

====================================================================================

  1 Beseth, Trent             JR St. Scholastica         17.01m   55-09.75  2

      16.58m  16.52m  FOUL  FOUL  16.79m  17.01m

  2 Mills, Austin             JR Macalester              16.04m   52-07.50  2

      16.04m  15.27m  15.42m  FOUL  15.96m  FOUL

  3 Pettis, Keyshawn          JR Concordia-St. Paul      16.03m   52-07.25  2

      15.54m  15.80m  16.03m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL

  4 Monreal, Joshua           SO St. Scholastica         15.59m   51-01.75  2

      14.73m  14.97m  15.59m  FOUL  15.04m  FOUL

  5 Kardonsky, Kale           FR St. Olaf                14.33m   47-00.25  2

      13.60m  13.20m  FOUL  13.20m  14.33m  13.89m

  6 Giger, Andrew             SO Concordia-St. Paul      13.89m   45-07.00  2

      FOUL  FOUL  13.04m  12.61m  FOUL  13.89m

  7 Massey, Harry             SO Hamline                 13.74m   45-01.00  2

      FOUL  FOUL  13.74m  13.00m  13.23m  FOUL

  8 Sundquist, Mason          FR St. Scholastica         13.72m   45-00.25  2

      13.24m  FOUL  12.35m  13.45m  13.72m  FOUL

  9 Edo-Ohanba, Esosa         SO St. Olaf                13.19m   43-03.25  1

      FOUL  FOUL  12.73m  12.46m  13.19m  FOUL

 10 Ngonu, Joe Carlyn         FR St. Scholastica         12.36m   40-06.75  1

      11.87m  12.36m  FOUL

 11 Porto, Artur              FR Macalester              12.33m   40-05.50  1

      FOUL  11.43m  12.33m

 11 Gill, Doug                SO Hamline                 12.33m   40-05.50  1

      FOUL  FOUL  12.33m

 13 Ritz, Jonathan            FR Bethel (Minn.)          12.21m   40-00.75  2

      FOUL  12.21m  12.19m

 14 Yang, Aiden               SR Macalester              12.04m   39-06.00  2

      FOUL  12.04m  FOUL

 15 Herman, Eddie             FR Hamline                 11.05m   36-03.00  1

      FOUL  10.31m  11.05m

 16 Muteba, Andre             FR North Centra            10.60m   34-09.50  1

      10.60m  FOUL  9.67m

 17 Ewing, Jacob              FR Hamline                  9.62m   31-06.75  1

      9.62m  FOUL  FOUL

 18 Perez, Lorenzo            FR Hamline                  9.36m   30-08.50  1

      9.36m  FOUL  8.87m

 19 Cromer, Michael           FR Hamline                  8.19m   26-10.50  1

      FOUL  8.19m  FOUL

 -- McGlynn, Galen            JR St. Olaf                  FOUL             1

      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL


